
Big Red—Redeemer’s Mens Softball Team 

Fall 2020 Schedule 

All games are played at the  

17th Street Softball Fields, 4570 17th St, Sarasota, FL 34235  

 

14 Sep   Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

18 Sep  Friday  8:15 PM  Field 3 

21 Sep  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

25 Sep  Friday  7:00 PM  Field 4 

28 Sep  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

 2 Oct  Friday  7:00 PM  Field 3 

 5 Oct  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

 9 Oct  Friday  8:15 PM  Field 3 

12 Oct  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 3 

16 Oct  Friday  7:00 PM  Field 3 

19 Oct  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

23 Oct  Friday  7:00 PM  Field 3 

26 Oct  Monday  8:15 PM  Field 4 

30 Oct  Friday  8:15 PM  Field 4 


